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HOPKINS MEDICAL PRODUCTS 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
C K & W SUPPLY INC 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
FISHER MEDICAL SERVICES 
ONE NET 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 

KONE INC 

VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS 
AIRGAS MID SOUTH INC 
GRAINGER W W INC 
JONES, DANNIE MAE 
ROTH, ROGER 
SMITH, KENT W 
LOWE, CONNIE 
LOWE, CONNIE 
LOWE, CONNIE 
TRUJILLO, SANDRA 
TRUJILLO, SANDRA 
GARVEY, MARK 
HILTON, PATRICK 
SAMPSON, RONALD LEE 
HILL, PAGETTE J 

GRAMMER, JOHN C 
MOORE, KAREN 
NEAL, KATRENNA 
PEARMAN, PEGGY 
RAPENNE, CYNTHIA 
BEIN, MONICA 
GEISINGER, KARRI 
JACKSON, CORRINA 
ZEIGLER, WARREN 
WHEELER, SHIRLEY 
SKILLENS III, LEON 
WILLIS, CLARA E 

KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
SECURITY PROTECTION OF 
SECURITY PROTECTION OF 
SECURITY PROTECTION OF 
HARRIS, TANYA 
HARROD, JILL 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
HUTTON, KARLA D 
BROWN, OTI-LISA DEANNA 
BROWN, OTI-LISA DEANNA 
BAXTER, ALLEN 
HARRISON, RENETTA 
DANIELS, KYMBERLY - 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
IVEY, REGGIE 

COX RADIO INC TULSA 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
FLY, SALLY 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
WATTS, DEBBIE C 

WEST, DARIN 
NELSON, NANCY B 

SUNS, CARRIE C 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
MINGO, DEBRENA 
MORRIS, AMY 
WATSON, DON 

OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERA. SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERV 
SERVICE AGREEM 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
SERVICE AGREEM 
SERVICE AGREEM 
SERVICE AGREEM 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
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MILEAGE 
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MILEAGE 

' MILEAGE 
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MILEAGE 
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MILEAGE 

COMMUNICATIONS SERVI 
SERVICE AGREEM 
SERVICE AGREEM 
SERVICE AGREEM 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

PROF. & TECH. SERV 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

TRAINING 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 

RENTALS & LEASES 

UTILITY SERVICES 

UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 

UTILITY SERVICES 

MILEAGE 

UTILITY SERVICES 

UTILITY SERVICES 

UTILITY SERVICES 

OPER. SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
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121.80 
44.60 
67.65 
10.97 

269.00 
312.00 
310.00 
270.00 
466.75 
168.16 
226.83 
150.00 
114.84 

34.33 
81.76 

164.25 
163.16 
42.34 

319.96 
35.00 

120.45 
35.00 

216.45 
259.88 
175.57 
52.93 
31.03 
22.63 
23.00 
63.51 
10.22 
57.67 

111.69 
145.64 
116.44 
18.62 

191.99 
185.79 
23.00 
38.75 

111.69 
1,716.87 

22.50 
22.50 
22.50 

183.60 
74.46 

365.32 
279.59 
64.24 
35.00 
66.06 

148.92 
109.50 
76.85 
79.21 

1,200.00 
52.00 
44.00 
52.00 
72.00 

139.06 
3,553.50 
1,438.53 

108.80 
138.96 
90.16 

108.77 
490.56 
117.53 
178.12 
129.58 
171.92 
244.19 


